
First	  Name Last	  Name Affiliation Email
1 Adel	   Sadek University	  	  at	  Buffalo,	  The	  State	  University	  of	  New	  Yorkasadek@buffalo.edu
2 Alexander Wyglinski Worcester	  Polytechnic	  Institute alexw@wpi.edu
3 Anriuddha Gokhale Vanderbilt	  University a.gokhale@vanderbilt.edu
4 Arlan	   Stehney The	  Transport	  Group arlan.stehney@thetransportgroup.com
5 Arthur Carter DOT arthur.carter@dot.gov
6 Betty	   Cheng Michigan	  State	  University chengb@cse.msu.edu
7 Biao Chen University	  of	  Macau bchen@umac.mo
8 Bill	   Milam Ford	  Motor	  Company wmilam@ford.com
9 Brian	   Hulbert Air	  Force/LinQuest	  Corporation Brian.Hulbert.1.ctr@us.af.mil
10 Byungkyu	  'Brian' Park University	  of	  Virginia bpark@virginia.edu
11 Carlton Pu Georgia	  Institute	  of	  Technology calton.pu@cc.gatech.edu
12 Chris vanBuskirk Vanderbilt	  University Chris.vanBuskirk@vanderbilt.edu
13 Christine Belcastro NASA	  Langley	  Research	  Center christine.m.belcastro@nasa.gov
14 Chunming Qiao SUNY	  Buffalo qiao@computer.org
15 Daniel	   Dailey FHWA/University	  of	  Washington dan@uw.edu
16 Daniel	   Work UIUC dbwork@illinois.edu
17 David Balenson SRI	  International david.balenson@sri.com
18 David Kuehn DOT david.kuehn@fhwa.dot.gov
19 David Corman National	  Science	  Foundation dcorman@nsf.gov
20 Devesh Bhatt Honeywell	  International,	  INC devesh.bhatt@honeywell.com
21 Emily	   Wehby ISIS	  -‐	  Vanderbilt	  University emily.wehby@isis.vanderbilt.edu
22 Eric Feron Georgia	  Institute	  of	  Technology feron@gatech.edu
23 Frankie King ISIS	  -‐	  Vanderbilt	  University frankie.king@isis.vanderbilt.edu
24 Gabor Orosz University	  of	  Michigan,	  Ann	  Arbor orosz@umich.edu
25 Gary Ritter U.S.	  DOT	  RIA-‐Volpe	  Center gary.ritter@dot.gov
26 George Yin Wayne	  State	  University gyin@math.wayne.edu
27 Georgios Fainekos Arizona	  State	  University fainekos@asu.edu
28 Hamsa Balakrishnan MIT hamsa@mit.edu
29 Harry	   Partridge NASA harry.partridge@nasa.gov
30 Helen Gill NSF	  (Retired) hgill.ret@gmail.com
31 Houbing Song West	  Virginia	  University h.song@acm.org
32 Jason Rife Tufts	  University jason.rife@tufts.edu
33 Jessie	  (Zhenhui) Li Penn	  State	  University jessieli@ist.psu.edu
34 Jie	   Fu University	  of	  Pennsylvania jief@seas.upenn.edu
35 John Capp General	  Motors john.capp@gm.com
36 Jonathan	   Porter DOT jonathan.porter@dot.gov
37 Joseph	   Loyall Raytheon	  BBN	  Technologies jloyall@bbn.com
38 Kagan Tumer Oregon	  State	  University kagan.tumer@oregonstate.edu
39 Kamesh Namduri University	  of	  North	  Texas kamesh.namuduri@unt.edu
40 Keith Marzullo NSF kmarzull@nsf.gov	  
41 Ken Butts Toyota	  Technical	  Center ken.butts@tema.toyota.com
42 Kishan	   Baheti NSF rbaheti@nsf.gov
43 Krishna Sampigethaya Boeing	  Research	  and	  Technology radhakrishna.sampigethaya@boeing.com
44 Liang Cheng Lehigh	  University cheng@cse.lehigh.edu
45 Lili	   Du Illinois	  Institute	  of	  Technology ldu3@iit.edu
46 Manimaran Govindarasu Iowa	  State	  University gmani@iastate.edu
47 Marco Gruteser Rutgers	  University gruteser@winlab.rutgers.edu
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48 Marco Pavone Standford	  University pavone@stanford.edu
49 Mario Gerla UCLA gerla@cs.ucla.edu
50 Michael	   Jaynes University	  of	  North	  Texas mjaynes@gmail.com
51 Nalini VenkatasubramanuanUC	  -‐	  Irvine nalini@ics.uci.edu
52 Natasha Neogi National	  Institute	  of	  Aerospace Natasha.Neogi@nianet.org
53 Necmiye Ozay University	  of	  Michigan necmiye@umich.edu
54 Nicholas Maxemchuk Columbia	  University nick@ee.columbia.edu
55 Nuno Martins University	  of	  Maryland nmartins@umd.edu
56 Oleg Sokolsky University	  of	  Pennsylvania sokolsky@cis.upenn.edu
57 Panagiotis Tsiotras Georgia	  Institute	  of	  Technology tsiotras@gatech.edu
58 Paul	   Green University	  of	  Michigan pagreen@umich.edu
59 Pavankumar Tallapragada University	  of	  California,	  San	  Diego ptallapragada@ucsd.edu
60 Peter Selier University	  of	  Minnesota seiler@aem.umn.edu
61 Phil Regalia NSF pregalia@nsf.gov
62 Philip Koopman Carnegie	  Mellon	  University koopman@cmu.edu
63 Pierluigi Pisu Clemson	  University pisup@clemson.edu
64 Raj Rajkumar Carnegie	  Mellon	  University raj@ece.cmu.edu
65 Ralf Birken Northeastern	  University r.birken@neu.edu
66 Ralph Wachter NSF rwachter@nsf.gov
67 Ratnesh Kumar Iowa	  State	  University rkumar@iastate.edu
68 Ruzena Bajcsy UC	  Berkley bajcsy@eecs.berkeley.edu
69 S.	  Felix Wu University	  of	  Califronia,	  Davis sfwu@ucdavis.edu
70 Sagar Chaki Carnegie	  Mellon	  University chaki@sei.cmu.edu
71 Sanjay Madria Missouri	  University	  of	  S&T madrias@mst.edu
72 Saurabh Amin MIT amins@mit.edu
73 Sayan Mitra UIUC mitras@illinois.edu
74 Shan Lin Temple	  University shan.lin@temple.edu
75 Shige Wang General	  Motors	  R&D wangsge@gmail.com
76 Shuo	   Han University	  of	  Pennsylvania hanshuo@seas.upenn.edu
77 Sriram Chellappan Missouri	  University	  of	  S&T chellaps@mst.edu
78 Stephane LaFortune University	  of	  Michigan stephane@umich.edu
79 Steven	   Shladover University	  of	  California	  PATH	  Program steve@path.berkeley.edu
80 Suhas	   Diggavi UCLA suhas@seas.ucla.edu
81 Sumit Jha University	  of	  Central	  Florida jha@eecs.ucf.edu
82 Susanne Wetzel Stevens	  Institute	  of	  Technology swetzel@stevens.edu
83 Tamer Nadeem Old	  Dominion	  University nadeem@cs.odu.edu
84 Tammi Fisher DHS/	  S&T/	  CSD tammi.fisher@associates.dhs.gov
85 Tansel Yucelen Missouri	  University	  of	  S&T tyucelen@gmail.com
86 Tarek Abdelzaher UIUC zaher@cs.uiuc.edu
87 Ted	   Baker NSF tbaker@nsf.gov
88 Tho Nguyen NSF tho.nguyen@fullbrightmail.org
89 Thomas Fuhrman	   General	  Motors	  Global	  R	  &	  D	  Labratoriesthomas.e.fuhrman@gm.com
90 Thyaga Nandagogal NSF tnandago@nsf.gov
91 Tian He University	  of	  Minnesota tianhe@cs.umn.edu
92 Ting	   Zhu Binghamton	  University	   tzhu@binghamton.edu
93 Tony Larsson Halmstad	  University tony.larsson@hh.se
94 Ulf Lindqvist SRI	  International ulf.lindqvist@sri.com
95 Umit Ozguner The	  Ohio	  State	  University ozguner.1@osu.edu
96 Virginia Bacon-‐Talati National	  Research	  Council VBTalati@nas.edu
97 Wei Zhao University	  of	  Macau weizhao@umac.mo
98 Wei Yu Towson	  University Wyu@towson.edu
99 Wei Li Institute	  of	  Computing	  Technology liwei@ict.ac.cn
100 Xenofon Koutsoukos Vanderbilt	  University xenofon.koutsoukos@vanderbilt.edu
101 Yan	   Wan University	  of	  North	  Texas yan.wan@unt.edu
102 Yaser Fallah West	  Virginia	  University yaserpf@gmail.com
103 Yuri Gawdiak NASA yuri.o.gawiak@nasa.gov


